F GVC - Autocross

Top Gun
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Driver

Jeff Colegrove
Eric Hinkston
Tim Moriarty

Mel Dillon

Andy Blake
Stephen Lawless
Bill Hicks

Jeff Hanson
Simon Jessop
Jack Pierotti
David Longo
Matt Scozzafava
Steve Schifferle
Jarrod Adams
Jeffrey Furgal
Omer Faroog
Stu Sacks

Tim Rizzo

Seth Baker

Alice Dillon
Mitch Evans
Borden Mills
Scott Mackuer
Michael Jelfo
Paul Smith
Shawn Clapham
Seth Lerner

Phil Nowicki

Pat lannoli
Jason Rudgers
Tony Barbagallo
Anatoly Bourov
David Masten
Stefan Colegrove
Dan Blasiak
John Nolan
Corey Shepardson
Dave Ellison
David Potter
Dan Harris
Andrew Younge
Fred Welch
Loren DeVries
Tina Reinhardt
Margaret Lotyczewski
Henryk Lotyczewski

46 Drivers

Fastest
Fastest
Fastest
Fastest
Fastest
Fastest

Time of Day (FTD)
BMW

MINI

Chevy

Subaru

Other

BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
MINI
MINI
MINI
MINI
Chevy
Chevy
Chevy
Chevy
Subaru
Subaru
Subaru
Subaru
Subaru
Subaru
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other
Other

49.101
49.737
50.685
54.902
52.333
53.707

Towne BMW-MINI 2008 Autocross Series
June 22nd RIT Results

Number Year

111 1989
41 2003
129 1991
3 1987
26 1991
23 1995
29 1991
9 1989
11 1995
16 2005
426 2007
8 1987
2 1987
33 1197
81 1987
99 2008
58 2002
27 2005
30 2002
22 2007
13 2003
1 2002
4 C4
5 2002
6 2004
12 2004
07 2004
604 2006
31 1992
36 1999
93 2004
7 2000
61 2001
114 1991
19 1991
18 2008
15 1994
37 2004
76 2006
25 2001
10 1996
876 2006
17 2005
14 2008
49 1990
491 1990

Jeff Colegrove
Eric Hinkston
Stu Sacks

Mitch Evans
Paul Smith
Tony Barbagallo

Color Make Model Best Time
All Red Devil 440 49.101
Grey BMW Z4 49.737
Black BMW 318is S 50.158
Burgundy BMW 325 50.746
White BMW 318is 52.267
Silver BMW M3 52.390
Black BMW 318is S 53.817
White BMW 325is 54.268
Yellow BMW M3 55.188
Grey BMW M3 55.219
Black BMW 335xi 55.414
Grey BMW 325is 57.651
Black BMW 325is 57.905
Silver BMW M3 58.188
Silver BMW 325i 59.109
Black BMW 335 65.502
Grey MINI Cooper S 50.685
Blue MINI Cooper S 54.285
Red MINI Cooper S 56.732
Blue MINI Cooper S 60.258
Blue Chevy Corvette 54.902
Blue Chevy Camaro 55.568
Blue Chevy Corvette 55.936
Blue Chevy Corvette 60.920
Blue Subaru WRX 52.333
Blue Subaru WRX STI 53.325
Silver Subaru WRX 53.740
Silver Subaru Legacy NA 56.185
Blue Subaru WRX STI 58.907
Silver Subaru Legacy GT 59.931
Silver Audi TT 53.707
Silver Toyota MR2 Spyder 53.966
Green Mazda Miata 54.620
Red Nissan 240 54.653
Red Nissan 240sx 55.036
Black Sarurn Astra 56.992
Grey Acura Integra 57.438
Black Honda Civic Si 58.369
Grey Pontiac Solstice 58.579
Blue Ford Focus 58.954
Green Audi A4 59.104
Grey Pontiac Solstice 59.404
Silver Saab 9.2x Aero 59.513
Silver Infinity G37 60.256
Red Mazda Miata 61.538
Red Mazda Miata 61.992

11

(0IC)
51.841
52.024
53.241
53.815

(0/C)
55.834 (O/C)
57.396
58.708 (1)
64.957
64.255

(0/C)
61.994
59.337
80.496
71.236 (OIC)
53.107
56.303
60.339
64.242
57.591
56.783
66.911 (1)
68.169

(0IC)
56.366 (1)
58.514 (1)
58.071
60.533
61.329 (O/C)
54.849
55.039
58.430

(0/C)
50.346 (1)
60.150
61.892
61.901
61.549 (1)
61.266
64.029
64.610 (2)
61.572
68.836
69.639
69.290

12

(0IC)
50.918

(0IC)
51.212
53.601
53.025
54.487
54,737
55.636
56.257
58.272

(0/C)
80.895 (1)
58.188
59.109

(0/C)
51.548
55.262
60.218
61.041
56.136
55.828
62.315 (1)
63.482 (O/C)
54.034
56.391 (1)
55.656
59.576 (O/C)
60.663
62.134 (1)
55.452
76.194
54.981
56.356
55.404
57.999
61.566
61.350
61.481 (1)
60.614
50.488
64.083 (2)
61.109
62.258
64.591
66.469

13
61.612 (O/C)

(o/c)
51.166
50.746
54.471 (1)
52.390
54.494
54.917

(o/c)
55.256
55.451
58.734
61.509
58.774

(o/c)

(o/c)
50.685
55.352 (O/C)
57.142
63.904 (2)
55.404
55.568
59.295 (1)
60.920
55.738 (1)
57.433 (2)
58.709 (O/C)
59.264
59.679
60.887
55.524
53.967
54.772
54.653
55.036
57.213
60.387
59.582
58.579
62.283 (1)
59.310
61.192 (1)
59.513
65.070 (2)
62.328
65.661

T4
51.174 (1)
49.737
58.349 (2)
51.886
53.842
55,723 (O/C)
53.968
55.467
58.807 (O/C)
55.219
55.414
57.651
61.058 (1)
58.412
78.969
80.895
52.128 (1)
54,913
57.924
61.624 (O/C)
55.357
56.074
59.414 (1)

55.214 (1)
53.902
62.595 (4)
57.130
60.412
66.106 (2)
55.133
86.791
56.600 (1)
54,760
56.165 (1)
57.503
59.801
59.678
50,548
59.465
60.429
59.404

61.186
61.538
64.657

15
51.673 (1)
50.199
50.478
50.762
52.694
54.813 (1)
54.223
54,730
55.188 (O/C)
56.839 (1)
56.237 (1)
57.918
57.905
58.552 (1)

67.305
52.861 (1)
54,285
56.732
62.957 (O/C)
54.902
56.279
55.936

52.333
60.384 (2)
53.740
57.307
60.278
59.931
54.284
53.966
56.164 (O/C)
56.143
55.311
57.458
58.254
59.212
59.858 (1)
58.954
59.104
62.028

60.256
62.486 (1)
61.992

16
49.101
56.992 (3)
50.158
54.887 (2)
52.267
52,613
53.817
54,268
56.411 (O/C)
55.325 (O/C)
56.746 (2)

58.787
58.537 (1)

65.502
52.909 (1)
54,649
59.119 (1)
60.258

55.769
57.664

53.190
53.325

56.185
58.907
63.740 (2)
53.707
62.110 (2)
54.620
54,942

56.992
57.438
58.369
59.591
61.250 (1)
59.639

61.956



